
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :16A804 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Sep 28 2016 
CONTRACT NO :008965 REGION NO : 1 AWARDED ON : Oct  3 2016 
VERSION NO :5 WORK ORDER# : RW5043
HWY :SR 000
TITLE :SR 99

ALASKAN WAY VIADUCT-REPLACEMENT
60 YESLER WAY ILLUMINATION
 16A804  (REV. 9/13/2016) 

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

09/13/2016
16:22

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

PACIFIC   WA  980472103

1585 VALENTINE AVE SE
TITAN EARTHWORK LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100622CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

C.A. CAREY CORPORATION TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS, INC.
537 NW LOCUST ST 6917 166TH AVE E
98027-2412
ISSAQUAH   WA  980271006 SUMNER   WA  983902908
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100134 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100854

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. 140.00 % 170.59 % 135.29 %

20,400.00 11,900.00 23,000.00 14,500.00 20,000.00 11,500.008,500.00
2 REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE AND OBSTRUCTIONS 

L.S. -7.56 % 236.13 % 353.78 %

1,100.00 -90.00 4,000.00 2,810.00 5,400.00 4,210.001,190.00

125.0000
3 REMOVING CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK 

14.0000 S.Y. 525.00 % 65.0000 225.00 % 105.0000 425.00 %

1,750.00 1,470.00 910.00 630.00 1,470.00 1,190.00
20.0000
280.00

SURFACING

175.0000
4 CRUSHED SURFACING BASE COURSE 

2.5000 TON 75.00 % 300.0000 200.00 % 500.0000 400.00 %

437.50 187.50 750.00 500.00 1,250.00 1,000.00
100.0000
250.00

CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT

270.0000
5 CEMENT CONC. PAVEMENT 

8.3000 C.Y. -10.00 % 1,500.0000 400.00 % 2,800.0000 833.33 %

2,241.00 -249.00 12,450.00 9,960.00 23,240.00 20,750.00
300.0000
2,490.00

HOT MIX ASPHALT

275.0000
6 HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 64-22

14.0000 TON 10.00 % 350.0000 40.00 % 525.0000 110.00 %

3,850.00 350.00 4,900.00 1,400.00 7,350.00 3,850.00
250.0000
3,500.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

100.0000
7 INLET PROTECTION 

4.0000 EACH -9.09 % 135.0000 22.73 % 200.0000 81.82 %

400.00 -40.00 540.00 100.00 800.00 360.00
110.0000
440.00
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EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

4.0000
8 COMPOST SOCK 

340.0000 L.F. -73.33 % 15.0000 0.00 % 20.0000 33.33 %

1,360.00 -3,740.00 5,100.00 0.00 6,800.00 1,700.00
15.0000
5,100.00

9 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00

TRAFFIC

900.0000
10 PLASTIC BICYCLE LANE SYMBOL 

1.0000 EACH 80.00 % 350.0000 -30.00 % 1,200.0000 140.00 %

900.00 400.00 350.00 -150.00 1,200.00 700.00
500.0000
500.00

11 ILLUMINATION SYSTEM SAS 5659
L.S. 128.44 % 63.17 % 86.01 %

49,000.00 27,550.00 35,000.00 13,550.00 39,899.00 18,449.0021,450.00
12 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. 83.33 % 150.00 % 123.21 %

22,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.00 18,000.00 26,785.00 14,785.0012,000.00

OTHER ITEMS

0.0000
13 DELETED ITEM 

0.0100 EACH 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 % 0.0000 0.00 %

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.0001
0.00

14 ROADWAY SURVEYING 
L.S. -76.50 % -35.00 % -65.00 %

2,350.00 -7,650.00 6,500.00 -3,500.00 3,500.00 -6,500.0010,000.00

280.0000
15 COS CEMENT CONC. SIDEWALK

14.0000 S.Y. 86.67 % 175.0000 16.67 % 245.0000 63.33 %

3,920.00 1,820.00 2,450.00 350.00 3,430.00 1,330.00
150.0000
2,100.00

185.0000
16 COS CEMENT CONC. CURB

18.0000 L.F. 537.93 % 80.0000 175.86 % 150.0000 417.24 %

3,330.00 2,808.00 1,440.00 918.00 2,700.00 2,178.00
29.0000
522.00
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OTHER ITEMS
17 REMOVE AND RESET SIGN AND POST

L.S. 0.00 % 200.00 % 100.00 %

200.00 0.00 600.00 400.00 400.00 200.00200.00

270.0000
18 REMOVING RIGID PAVEMENT

25.0000 S.Y. 671.43 % 250.0000 614.29 % 250.0000 614.29 %

6,750.00 5,875.00 6,250.00 5,375.00 6,250.00 5,375.00
35.0000
875.00

19 REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5.00 5.00 5.005.00
20 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-1.00 -1.00 -1.00-1.00
21 AGGREGATE COMPLIANCE PRICE ADJUSTMENT 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00 -2.00-2.00
22 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -80.00 % -60.00 % -40.00 %

500.00 -2,000.00 1,000.00 -1,500.00 1,500.00 -1,000.002,500.00
23 FORCE ACCOUNT POTHOLING UTILITIES

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00
24 FORCE ACCOUNT HAZARDOUS MATERIAL HANDLING AND DISPOSAL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.0015,000.00
25 FORCE ACCOUNT CONTAMINATED WATER HANDL & DISP INCL HAUL

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
26 FORCE ACCOUNT DEWATERING

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00

6.0000
27 SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CLASS B 

567.0000 S.F. -40.00 % 4.0000 -60.00 % 18.0000 80.00 %

3,402.00 -2,268.00 2,268.00 -3,402.00 10,206.00 4,536.00
10.0000
5,670.00
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OTHER ITEMS
28 COS DUCT BANK

L.S. 29.74 % 25.56 % -3.74 %

46,500.00 10,660.00 45,000.00 9,160.00 34,500.00 -1,340.0035,840.00

$220,392.50 34.87% $232,510.00 42.29% $246,682.00 50.96%$163,409.00CONTRACT TOTAL

$246,682.00$220,392.50 $232,510.00BASE TOTAL 34.87% 42.29% 50.96%$163,409.00


